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13/U/7069/PS
13/U/7400/PS
13/U/7552/PS
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13/U/8760/PS
13/U/8932/PS
13/U/9023/PS
13/U/12757/PS
13/U/12841/PS
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13/U/13203/PS
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13/U/13295/PS
13/U/13456/PS

13/U/13497/PS

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

PRIVATE

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN TELECOMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING

NAME

AMANYA Mordechai
ANABO Dorcus
ASIIMWE Chrispus
ATUGONZA Allan Simpson
BADRU Sebbi
BAKASHABA Enid
DUSABE Arthur
GUMISIRIZA Samuel
KABASINGUZI Martha
KAKOOZA Kennedy
KAMUGABIRWA Emmanuel
KATUMBA Hayiri
KIRABO James Makubuya
KISAKYE Ismail
KISEMBO Adolf
KOMUKAMA Anita
KYOMYA Julius
LUGWALA Ngobi Stim
MOITI Wilson Francis
MUNGI Martha Joanita
MUSISI Isaac
MUTEGEKI Jonathan
OCHAN Emmanuel
ODONGO Francis
OKELLO Andrew
OKWIR Francis
OPIDING Joseph

OPIYA Anthony

OSUJO Job

RUNDANA Sylus

SAKWAH Michael

SEX C'TRY

DISTRICT
M U ISINGIRO
F U AMURIA
M U NTUNGAMO
M U HOIMA
M U NEBBI
F U BUSHENY
M U KASESE
M U NTUNGAMO
F U KIRUHURA
M U RAKAI
M U IBANDA
M U KAMPALA
M U LUWEERO
M U KAMPALA
M U KYEGEGWA
F U MASINDI
M U KABAROLE
M U WAKISO
M U MBALE
F U KAMPALA
M U KAMPALA
M U KYENJOJO
M U SOROTI
M U OYAM
M U GULU
M U ALEBTONG
M U AMURIA
M U GULU
M U NGORA
M U MITOOMA
M U MBALE

StudentNo
213013715

213006807

213006127

213015669

213010580

213003996

213006136

213016943

213006925

213008657

213010096

213005353

213007063

213014868

213007167

213005855

213005794

213007527

213007538

213015962

213004694

213021218

213005781

213014080

213010227

213021585

213005292

213009879

213020829

213013747

213003766

A'Level School
VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL
MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL
MANDELA S S, HOIMA

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS
BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL
MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL
MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL
MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA
KITEREDDE SECONDARY SCHOOL
ST.JOSEPH'S VOC. SCH., MBARARA
LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL
NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA
NTARE SCHOOL

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL
MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL
GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL
ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)
MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL
NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.
ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA
KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL (ANNEX)
TESO COLLEGE, ALOET

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO
ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI
VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO
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13/U/13817/PS

13/U/14261/PS

13/U/14262/PS

13/U/14315/PS

13/U/14909/PS

SSEBYALA Epaineto
TEKWO Eddy
TEMBO Tom
TOKAWAKA Thomas

WANYOTO Allan Peter

WAKISO

GULU

KIBUKU

LUWEERO

SIRONKO

213016211

213015985

213004854

213009066

213009918

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO
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